Eindstand seizoen 2024/2025

Supheert Sander
Vroege Steven
Bennie Bosch
Harmen Ras
Dijkstra Jisse
Meuleman Kim
Habing Hans
Jan Knevelbaard
Harry Ambergen
Ambergen Ben
Frieda Kroesen
Lambert Kroesen

Voorronden Baan
Supheert Sander
Vroege Steven
Bennie Bosch
Harmen Ras
Dijkstra Jisse
Meuleman Kim
Habing Hans
Jan Knevelbaard
Harry Ambergen
Ambergen Ben
Frieda Kroesen
Lambert Kroesen

Finale Baan
Kim

Sander

Benny

Steven

Harmen

Jan

Stand 25 juni
191,02
189,29
178,40
176,33
161,45
160,85
159,95
159,01
153,68
142,11
112,65
107,25

Eindscore voordeel seizoen
1146,00
1136,00
1070,00
1058,00
969,00
965,00
960,00
954,00
922,00
853,00
676,00
644,00

Score uit voorronde 50%
1092,00
1132,00
1064,00
1082,00
1077,00
1049,00

80% van 191
HCP (max 64)
0
1
10
12
24
24
25
25
30
39
63
64

Start
14:00

Game 1
193
178
134
179
192
158
145
136
158
137
102
73

Game 1
180
193
172
191
162
176

2025

Eindscore Seizoen 6x
191 1146
189 1136
178 1070
176 1058
161 969
161 965
160 960
159 954
154 922
142 853
113 676
107 644
14:30 15:00

Game 2 Game 3
157 225
152 152
197 180
140 168
125 156
174 191
177 154
172 113
147 157
145 120
96 116
103 117

Game 2
225
214
201
176
187
154

Niet vergeten
HCP 2X Games
48

20
2

24

50

Pagina 1

15:30
Game 4
172
168
171
172
182
181
156
212
148
129
131
107

HCP 6 games 6 x seizoen + HCP 6 games
0 1146
6 1142 4
60 1130 12
72 1130 0
144 1113 17
144 1109 4
150 1110 1
150 1104 1
180 1102 8
234 1087 15
378 1054 33
384 1028 26
16:00 16:30
Game 5 Game 6 HCP 6 games
195 176 0
209 163 6
144 172 60
170 194 72
170 137 144
139 233 144
165 146 150
183 179 150
168 134 180
103 134 234
119 112 378
90 82 384
18:00 BBQ
Eindstand
1545
1539
1457
1451
1450
1429

Totaal Score
2264
2164
2128
2153
2075
2185
2053
2099
2014
1855
1730
1600

Stand



